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12/11/2024 HOSE VN30 HNX
Jo i T 1,244.82 -0.44% 1,301.95 -0.65% 226.69 -0.08%
Nk (F %) 600.92 -24.58% 241.46 -31.65% 47.19 -16.65%
&g (7§ %) 516.61 -27.48% 184.97 -38.89% 38.56 -22.31%
215037 20 P eI daeR gp it 533.71 -3.20% 205.57 -10.02% 39.50 -2.36%
* i (LR 14,231 -27.50% 6,990 -33.70% 873 -14.22%
B d (L RARE) 12,539 -28.88% 5,900 -36.65% 741 -18.78%
BrE3T 20 P2 T A R 12,738 -1.57% 6,544 -9.85% 700 5.85%
ok R 120 28% 5 17% 64 31%
Tk R 236 54% 20 67% 83 40%
EER S ' 79 18% 5 17% 61 29%
Vol Vol
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CTR g B F fkdo i

1 CTR 4v 78 13/11/2024 131.20 131.20 142.0 82% 1235  -5.9% .
T OERAME A% -

o P P B
% R i3 &1 i
1 HAH f‘:ﬁ'a‘? 12/11/2024 46.70 41.45 12.7% 49 18.2% 39.7 -4.2%
2 VEA v 7 06/11/2024 45.77 45.30 1.0% 49 8.2% 43 -5%
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B B3t
&b B
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WL 1<i e % ¥

(A7) % %
SAB 56,600 2.35% 0.03%
VTP 113,400 6.98% 0.02%
HAG 11,200 6.67% 0.01%
HDB 25,800 0.98% 0.01%
0oCB 10,750 1.90% 0.01%

HNX

wp e i FET T Ty

(VND) % %
VIF 16,500 2.48% 0.04%
PTI 31,300 3.99% 0.03%
PVI 48,200 0.84% 0.03%
BAB 11,900 0.85% 0.03%
PIC 20,900 10.00% 0.02%

HOSE
R R fesd R B
(%) % %
MWG 60,800 -3.49% -0.06%
CTG 34,500 -1.29% -0.05%
FPT 136,800 -1.08% -0.04%
GVR 32,900 -1.50% -0.04%
MSN 72,500 -1.36% -0.03%
Wt E
HOSE
L 1< Tk >3 g
(& §) % (%)
HAG 11,200 6.67% 26,383,099
HPG 27,500 -0.72% 23,977,950
VHM 40,300 -0.74% 16,222,106
VIX 10,400 -0.95% 16,111,917
VPB 19,100 -0.52% 15,117,899
I LRI E
HOSE
g iz e $2 i
' (#5) % (- RAEE)
VHM 40,300 -0.74% 661.5
HPG 27,500 -0.72% 661.4
MWG 60,800 -3.49% 655.8
STB 33,550 -0.74% 489.6
VCI 34,750 0.29% 403.4
E X R
ELE AL
HOSE
FLE 2@
Lk g ~ .
(%) (- iA&R)
SSB 24,400,000 414.80
TCB 10,136,400 233.78
SHB 12,731,040 133.68
LPB 4,024,000 131.99
EIB 6,622,000 125.20

AP AR FARELRGG U PG

FHERFT PR

HNX
R T i T S
(A7) % %
NTP 58,600 -2.17% -0.06%
vVCs 65,100 -1.51% -0.05%
PVS 37,700 -0.79% -0.04%
MBS 28,600 -0.35% -0.02%
TNG 25,600 -1.16% -0.01%
HNX
. Yoz 7 i 22
(#7) % (+ %)
SHS 14,000 0.00% 4,076,978
PVS 37,700 -0.79% 2,882,711
MBS 28,600 -0.35% 2,279,079
CEO 14,900 0.68% 2,100,912
MST 5,700 -1.72% 2,061,766
HNX
e Yo iz i TR XA
' (4 F) % (*RARE)
PVS 37,700 -0.79% 108.5
IDC 57,500 0.00% 72.9
MBS 28,600 -0.35% 65.9
SHS 14,000 0.00% 57.4
DTD 27,000 -1.10% 46.9
HNX
22 g 22
LI NN -8 .
(%) (- inAkg)
HUT 6,592,500 101.98
TIG 1,200,000 15.96
VC3 268,000 7.50
VC2 510,000 4.18
PVI 28,000 1.34
BT AR

ST TR RN T AN L kR fed NHEFFBMAF R LF A VARLFERE



EREFHF(RER)

Fiesd it T R /R AR
(7 &%) (- Rdxg) (- fdxg) (- idxg)
HOSE 28.94 995.85 50.92 1,605.27 (21.98) (609.42)
HNX 1.23 36.22 1.68 53.41 (0.44) (17.18)
i3> 30.18 1,032.07 52.60 1,658.67 (22.42) (626.60)
10,000 73
5,000 I '
0 —
-5,000
-10,000
15/10 22/10 29/10 05/11 12/11
m— e &G (AR w2 (L RARE) R /fAE (S RAE)
wI LR
HOSE HNX
. Yoz +a g + @ . oz +2 g X2
(A%5) (%)  (tRAxE) (A% F) (%) (- iadxg)
HPG 27,500 3,862,800 106.52 PVS 37,700 481,000 18.12
MWG 60,800 1,541,440 95.42 IDC 57,500 104,700 6.02
STB 33,550 2,272,600 76.12 PVI 48,200 73,200 3.48
FPT 136,800 476,486 65.22 VGS 34,200 36,000 1.25
KBC 28,700 2,044,800 59.73 VFS 14,800 80,600 1.18
LLESE-S
HOSE HNX
R o i A L2 K o i i &% X2
(%75) (%) (*thdAxg) (A7) (%) (- fRAxE)
TCB 23,050 5,640,108 130.31 PVS 37,700 536,100 20.22
MWG 60,800 1,999,900 124.49 IDC 57,500 242,900 13.94
FPT 136,800 813,970 111.28 TNG 25,600 128,200 3.31
VHM 40,300 2,127,748 86.89 BVS 41,000 76,100 3.16
HPG 27,500 3,017,299 83.43 CEO 14,900 206,600 3.08
Wi LERAR
HOSE HNX
WL 1< &R ARk EEARE wE o iF B A2 0L AP AR
(%) (%) (- fRAxR) (A%8) (%) (- RAxE)
STB 33,550 1,721,195 57.62 PVI 48,200 73,100 3.48
SAB 56,600 473,400 26.90 VGS 34,200 33,200 1.15
HPG 27,500 845,501 23.08 VFS 14,800 44,800 0.64
BAF 22,900 570,500 12.96 VS 9,500 64,700 0.61
CTG 34,500 353,300 12.21 MST 5,700 65,000 0.36
$IrEpR
HOSE HNX
g ey EfAoaE EfdkE Tl ARk EfkE
(A7) (%) (- thAxg) (A7) (%) (- fRARE)
TCB 23,050 (4,466,608) (103.20) IDC 57,500 (138,200) (7.92)
PVD 24,200 (2,646,409) (65.83) CEO 14,900 (200,800) (2.99)
VHM 40,300 (1,540,748) (62.96) DTD 27,000 (91,300) (2.54)
MSN 72,500 (861,480) (62.91) TNG 25,600 (94,200) (2.43)
FPT 136,800 (337,484) (46.06) BVS 41,000 (52,900) (2.20)

AP AR FARELRGG U PG

BHFELT AL RE-

sy FAar RNV AL A RR o Bd R X I FRALT R L F A VIERLFFEE KT



ETF % %

i§ 16 3t hE
ETF & 48 G S *RE FLE ETF & 5 e A
(g ) (%) (* i) wASH) (S idsd) ()
EIVFVN30 22,900 -04% 749,214 17.07 E1VFVN30 10.95 11.56 (0.61)
FUEMAV30 15650 -1.1% 1,001 0.02 FUEMAV30 0.00 0.01 (0.01)
FUESSV30 16,500  0.9% 51,159 0.83 FUESSV30 0.64 0.10 0.54
FUESSV50 19,900 1.7% 12,600 0.25 FUESSV50 0.02 0.21 (0.19)
FUESSVFL 21,300 06% 260,572 5.46 FUESSVFL 0.00 1.60 (1.60)
FUEVFVND 32,280 -0.2% 312215 10.17 FUEVFVND 373 1.03 2.70
FUEVN10O 17,460 0.1% 302,306 5.27 FUEVN100 275 191 0.84
FUEIP100 8,600 0.0% 0 0.00 FUEIP100 0.00 0.00 0.00
FUEKIV30 8760 02% 709,700 6.17 FUEKIV30 6.09 6.17 (0.08)
FUEDCMID 11,720  0.0% 15,346 0.18 FUEDCMID 0.07 0.05 0.02
FUEKIVFS 12,530 -0.2% 100 0.00 FUEKIVFS 0.00 0.00 0.00
FUEMAVND 13,500 -0.3% 100 0.00 FUEMAVND 0.00 0.00 0.00
FUEFCV50 12,100  0.2% 4,705 0.06 FUEFCV50 0.00 0.00 0.00
FUEBFVND 12,510  0.0% 0 0.00 FUEBFVND 0.00 0.00 0.00
FUEKIVND 12,120  0.0% 0 0.00 FUEKIVND 0.00 0.00 0.00
FUEABVND 10,100  0.0% 29,338 0.30 FUEABVND 0.00 0.00 0.00
B3+ 2,448,356 45.77 B3 24.24 22.64 1.60
FHFEPNETF2 4
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S g DT gk

P ° & (A2 %) (A2%) P
CFPT2314 5,930 -3.7% 53,350 56 136,800 5,908 (22) 86,350 8.6 07/01/2025
CFPT2317 3,790 -2.3% 1,010 7 136,800 3,819 29 87,210 13.0 19/11/2024
CFPT2401 1,570 -7.1% 57,720 22 136,800 1,454 (116) 124,770 8.6 04/12/2024
CHPG2333 360 -2.7% 40,430 23 27,500 267 (93) 26,360 55 05/12/2024
CHPG2334 350 -7.9% 32,900 56 27,500 216 (134) 26,810 7.3 07/01/2025
CHPG2339 1,190 -5.6% 830 51 27,500 646 (544) 27,470 1.8 02/01/2025
CHPG2342 590 -6.4% 53,110 7 27,500 626 36 21,820 9.1 19/11/2024
CHPG2402 1,500 -2.0% 62,000 188 27,500 725 (775) 28,180 2.7 19/05/2025
CHPG2403 400 -2.4% 58,920 112 27,500 166 (234) 30,500 4.0 04/03/2025
CHPG2405 10 0.0% 4,380 0 27,500 0 (20) 33,000 2.0 12/11/2024
CMBB2315 1,490 -0.7% 19,380 56 24,100 1,185 (305) 19,570 3.9 07/01/2025
CMBB2402 1,590 -0.6% 64,290 188 24,100 1,084 (506) 23,480 2.0 19/05/2025
CMBB2403 860 -2.3% 40,430 22 24,100 658 (202) 23,000 2.0 04/12/2024
CMBB2404 1,270 -3.8% 32,750 112 24,100 860 (410) 23,500 2.0 04/03/2025
CMSN2317 290 -14.7% 1,110 51 72,500 44 (246) 86,870 8.0 02/01/2025
CMSN2401 950 -3.1% 11,670 112 72,500 289 (661) 82,000 8.0 04/03/2025
CMSN2402 10 0.0% 1,980 0 72,500 0 (20) 83,000 5.0 12/11/2024
CMSN2403 70 0.0% 58,470 30 72,500 7 (63) 90,000 5.0 12/12/2024
CMWG2314 1,100 -15.4% 171,580 56 60,800 998 (102) 51,590 9.9 07/01/2025
CMWG2401 1,800 -8.2% 90,510 188 60,800 1,183 (617) 65,480 4.0 19/05/2025
CMWG2402 360 -34.6% 65,130 22 60,800 235 (125) 63,490 5.0 04/12/2024
CMWG2403 1,010 -12.9% 233,370 112 60,800 709 (301) 64,490 5.0 04/03/2025
CPOW2315 330 6.5% 4,020 51 11,700 37 (293) 13,460 2.0 02/01/2025
CSHB2306 390 -4.9% 140 51 10,450 14 (376) 12,240 1.9 02/01/2025
CSTB2328 290 -6.5% 409,580 56 33,550 240 (50) 33,000 8.0 07/01/2025
CSTB2333 760 -2.6% 213,420 51 33,550 316 (444) 36,110 2.0 02/01/2025
CSTB2337 930 -19.1% 31,650 7 33,550 938 8 27,000 7.0 19/11/2024
CSTB2402 2,000 -16.0% 77,070 188 33,550 1,705 (295) 30,000 3.0 19/05/2025
CSTB2403 950 -6.9% 12,680 22 33,550 917 (33) 30,000 4.0 04/12/2024
CSTB2404 1,200 -71.7% 363,020 112 33,550 952 (248) 31,000 4.0 04/03/2025
CSTB2405 930 -1.1% 14,790 0 33,550 528 (402) 32,500 2.0 12/11/2024
CSTB2407 440 -6.4% 40,590 30 33,550 371 (69) 33,000 4.0 12/12/2024
CTCB2402 110 -15.4% 18,800 30 23,050 7 (103) 27,500 2.0 12/12/2024
CTPB2402 870 -8.4% 54,700 22 16,100 738 (132) 15,020 1.6 04/12/2024
CVHM2318 400 0.0% 240 51 40,300 2 (398) 53,460 5.0 02/01/2025
CVHM2402 1,740 2.4% 8,590 112 40,300 572 (1,168) 41,500 4.0 04/03/2025
CVHM2403 830 6.4% 15,070 22 40,300 285 (545) 40,500 4.0 04/12/2024
CVHM2404 160 -23.8% 305,200 0 40,300 108 (52) 40,000 4.0 12/11/2024
CVHM2405 350 2.9% 81,400 30 40,300 48 (302) 45,000 4.0 12/12/2024
CVIB2305 400 0.0% 55,620 56 18,350 229 (A71) 17,750 4.8 07/01/2025
CVIB2402 770 5.5% 92,180 188 18,350 377 (393) 20,510 1.7 19/05/2025
CVIB2404 10 0.0% 2,110 0 18,350 0 (20) 21,370 1.7 12/11/2024
CVIC2314 170 70.0% 1,670 51 40,550 5 (165) 54,570 5.0 02/01/2025
CVIC2401 190 0.0% 5,700 22 40,550 40 (150) 45,500 4.0 04/12/2024
CVIC2402 40 -33.3% 297,200 30 40,550 8 (32) 50,000 4.0 12/12/2024
CVNM2311 110 -38.9% 198,150 56 64,900 5 (105) 75,820 9.5 07/01/2025
CVNM2315 80 -27.3% 22,350 51 64,900 0 (80) 84,240 3.8 02/01/2025
CVNM2401 1,220 -0.8% 56,690 188 64,900 591 (629) 63,830 7.7 19/05/2025
CVNM2402 190 -5.0% 23,320 22 64,900 34 (156) 68,180 7.7 04/12/2024
CVNM2403 10 0.0% 2,480 0 64,900 0 (20) 72,530 3.9 12/11/2024
CVPB2315 110 -8.3% 65,590 56 19,100 18 (92) 22,170 5.4 07/01/2025
CVPB2319 230 -17.9% 4,290 51 19,100 26 (204) 22,740 1.8 02/01/2025
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CVPB2401
CVPB2402
CVPB2403
CVPB2405
CVPB2406
CVRE2320
CVRE2401
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CVRE2403

EPEFTR

1,040
380
880

10
160
50
50
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10
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0.0%
6.7%
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0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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» O
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19,000
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1.9
2.0
2.0
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2.0
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VPB
SAB
KDH
CTG
HPG
PVT

POW
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DRI
TCM
NT2
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N[

QNS
ANV
DPR
GEG
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VHC
BSR
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FMC
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STK
MSB
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sIP
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LPB
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FRT

DGW
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HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE

UPCOM

HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE

UPCOM

HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE

UPCOM
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HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HNX
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE

SRR G

g

19,100
56,600
33,450
34,500
27,500
28,300
11,700
23,050
12,151
46,800
18,950
64,900
20,500
13,300
49,348
18,200
39,000
10,800
69,800
74,000
20,723
70,500
43,250
115,600
45,850
24,200
25,800
25,500
11,700
18,350
40,300
50,500
81,900
28,700
57,500
91,900
46,300
24,100
16,100
10,750
24,850
33,550
31,700
10,450
60,800
169,000
42,500

24,600
70,700
43,700
40,200
28,200
31,650
15,900
28,200
14,100
58,500
22,300
76,100
29,200
17,300
58,500
35,300
44,600
18,300
82,900
79,300
23,200
87,500
77,200
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55,100
31,000
31,000
38,550
20,700
27,000
63,300
55,900
83,400
36,000
56,000
87,329
55,870
29,592
24,130
19,164
31,952
34,494
18,389
16,146
61,600
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26/09/2024
25/09/2024
18/09/2024
06/09/2024
26/08/2024
23/08/2024
21/08/2024
20/08/2024
14/08/2024
09/08/2024
07/08/2024
07/08/2024
06/08/2024
02/08/2024
05/07/2024
02/07/2024
01/07/2024
03/06/2024
28/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
13/05/2024
08/05/2024
04/05/2024
02/05/2024
16/04/2024
04/04/2024
19/03/2024
07/02/2024
26/01/2024
17/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024

13,698
4,544
835
20,759
16,149
1,110
1,181
23,965
103
277
73
9,705
375
538
2,202
145
350
1,463
11,155
1,117
5,111
316
383
3,864
343
780
13,140
132
5,749
9,843
27,904
318
1,123
1,647
2,212
37,497
25,522
23,926
7,508
4,880
18,261
9,865
4,731
10,044
2,325
305
665
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93,200
39,400
37,700
39,450
18,000

101,000
42,300
40,300
40,600
37,700

10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024

2,357
4,395
1,136

631
4,252
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# Ht ¢ Park Legend Building, 251 Hoang Van Thu
Street, Ward 2, Tan Binh District, HCMC
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